
LOT 1 KENSINGTON S/D. 

833-979, 853-940, 865-1817, 900-

RATLIFF ROBIN/RATLIFF CRYSTAL
122 SW ROYAL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000
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3

343,874
8,110
35,000

386,984
134,588
252,396

HX HB 50,722
201,674
386,984

0

391,283

1243/2779 10/30/2012 WD U I 12 188,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

ROBIN & CRYSTAL RAT

1236/1965 4/20/2012 WD U I 12 294,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & CHERRY Y EV

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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SALE:1:1: SALE FOR SEVERAL LOTS, ASSESSED FOR 1 LO

22721 SFR 629 01/24/2005

2013HX Base Yr

122 SW ROYAL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,026 126.8338 142.05 429,843 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2553

BAS 2,217 100 2,217 251,940

FGR 650 55 358 40,683

FOP 44 30 13 1,478

FSP 256 40 102 11,591

FUS 336 100 336 38,183

3,503 3,026 343,874

BAS= W18 N33 W15 S75 E16 N2 FOP= E11 N4 W11 S4$ N4 E11 FGR=
S24 E26 N25 W26 S1$ N1 E26 N15 FSP= N20 W20 S8 E12 S12 E8$ W8
N12 W12 N8$ PTR= N30 FUS= N28 W12 S28 E12$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,444.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,610

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

8,110

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


